Estimated Cos	chinle Ying		AIG Bill to:	Date/Tim	27/12/18@
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:		1798L	Insured: GY	83037
at Workshop n		Autobest	Motor	Tel: 674	56932
Policy No:	3100495.295	3006 UDI R		3401.50104	406
Sum Insured:_			Excess:	010130104	730
Make of Veh:				DOX	05/12/2018
(Client's Record			3	D.O.A	00112 3018
(Client's Record) CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HB	us lup		H.O.D. E	ndorsement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: 4	REP. / REV 24 HB 224m⊘ 27 2 18	Person Contacted	Mr. Lee	H.O.D. E	ndorsement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HB	Person Contacted * Estimate	Mr. Lee	H.O.D. E	ndorsement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: 4.	REP. / REV 24 HB 22 REV 24 HB 23 REV 24 HB Action/Instruction (SLM 9 798)	Person Contacted * Estimate	te 8022028/	H.O.D. E	OUT
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: 4.	REP. / REV 24 HB 22 REV 24 HB 23 REV 24 HB Action/Instruction (SLM 9 798)	Person Contacted **X) Estima L- NA/A/G	te 8022028/	H.O.D. E	OUT DOUT

	4551	NMENT		
From Date:	81/c1/FC	Veh No SLM 97981		
Estimated Cost:		Type: (M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	er /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	IV	Truck / Trailer or		: (() (
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLM 976	18L	Make: Mercedes Benz B180	7 c.c	1595
at Workshop m/s Auto best		Colour White	A/C: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Autobest of BIK 3006, ubi Rd 1 # 0	1-362	Sp.Reading 59269	T/Radio: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	0 - 11111 ()	
Policy No.		C/No: W002462	422 J 414881	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
		Tyre Size: F: 25	5/55R16 .	
(Delieu Condition)	XX		205/55 R16	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI		SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.			clli	
Flat or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?:	Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
DAO ACCIONATIONA		L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	mm
GIA / FR Ocen.	res or No	D.O.A. 12/2018</th <th>D.O.I. 27/-1</th> <th>12/2018</th>	D.O.I. 27/-1	12/2018
21/-1	res or No	0 11/1/10	best motor	71.0
Lum Sunt.	res or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C		D OF
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WP)	Valida IN COUT	Des. of Damages . Fig. 7 Real 7 C	13 / 14/0 / 0/0 / 1400HS	P 35
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected du	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
Pater in the Protection of the Pater in the		•		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repor	t	Days Of Repair:		
: Final Report	t	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	180
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation	
2)	Add Fee	parameter of the same of the s)S+RSSI	
	:-	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	20
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$	×) **	
			TOTAL	200

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

assignments, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 27/12/2018 9:20:08 AM

Attachments:

NEW PRI - GY8303J.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg [mailto:gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 3:43 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Hor, Yinrul; Chan, Yoke Shi; gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GY8303J AND

SLM9798L ON 05/12/2018

Your Ref: 3401501047SG003

Our Ref: HL/ABM/11960/18/ck

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email of even date.

Pursuant to State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016, our client is not agreeable to your list of surveyors. Our client's appointed surveyor is Mr Kent Ong (KTO Automobile Assessors).

Please contact and liaise with the workshop directly to arrange for the pre-repair survey of our client's damaged vehicle and obtain the requisite documents from them.

Workshop

Auto Best Motor Services

Address

Blk 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-362 Singapore 408700

Contact Person

Mr Lee

Tel No.

67456932

Thank you

Regards,

G S Lim & Partners | 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 65324518 | Fax: 65325410 | gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building

Tel 65324518 Fax 65325410 email : gslim/aw@singnet.com.sg

Singapore 058727

UEN 53131358A GST Reg No. M90361086A

G S LIM & PARTNERS

錦 Advocates & Solicitors Notary Public

Commissioner for Oaths

伊師

HENRY G S LIM LLB (Hons) (London) Barrister-at-Law (Lincoln's Inn)

館

DAVID YONG KHUNG LIN LLB (Hons) (University of Bristol)

Our Reference ;

HL/ABM/11960/18/ck

Your Reference :

10 December 2018

M/S AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

BY FAX 64153727 ONLY

Dear Sirs

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY - NOTIFICATION OF INSPECTION ACCIDENT AT LOR 27A GEYLANG (GEYLANG ROAD) INVOLVING SLM 9798L & GY 8303J ON 05.12.18

We are instructed by M/s Auto Best Motor Services to notify you of a road traffic accident on 05.12.18 at Lorong 27A Geylang (Geylang Road) involving our client's vehicle registration number SLM 9798L and GY 8303J driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of our client(s) Singapore Accident Statement is attached.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within two (2) working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

HENRY G S LIM

Encl

cc: M/s Auto Best Motor Services

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7564D
Vehicle No.:	SLM9798L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	B180 STYLE (R16 LED)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	27091031045247
Chassis No.:	WDD2462422J414881
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,956.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Apr 2017
First Registration Date:	19 Apr 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$23,339.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Apr 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$17,504.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Apr 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,101.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,637.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$59,141.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Dec 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

MINI MANIMA	
通過學院學院 與1925年的生命與1925年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/12/2018 11:51
Date Of Accident	05/12/2018 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	LOR 27A GEYLANG (GEYLANG RD)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Company of the compan	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM9798L
Insured/Policyholder	POPE LODGE STATEMENT
Name Of Registered Owner	NG YANG SIANG @ SECK FA SUE
NRIC No	S0207564D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96184888
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96184888
Vehicle Particulars	Constitution and Constitution of the Constitut
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	B180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100506633-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEW HOON LONG
NRIC No	S7563991J
Date Of Birth	01/06/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/08/2004
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91785601
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

10 LOR 26 GEYLANG #06-04

Postcode

398485

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - PARTNERSHIP

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

LEE KAY KIAT

Phone Number

86018720

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY8303J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LOW THIAM SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0978869G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 20

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable (aw in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Las

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		
	Marina A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	A = \$1M 97921
	2 V B	
		E = 57.23*3 I
no.		
	Lar 27 A Beylang	
Seylar	201 21 A 50 y 180 g	
Š		
	THE CHIEF BUILDING	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Accide an Shore	
Please	Refer to st	
	10 24	ate ment
	/	
Fall and the latest		
ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	1,
par.	10 %	
	12 B	put
icyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time;	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name:

MY VEH WAS PARKED INFRONT THE COFFEE SHOP AT LOR 27A GEYLANG, BEFORE I LEAVE MY VEH, EVERYTHING WAS INTACT, WHEN I WENT BACK TO MY VEH, AN EYEWITNESS INFORM ME THE LORRY (BEARING NO GY8303J) WHICH WAS PARKED INFRONT OF ME REVERSING HIT ONTO MY VEH FRONT PORTION.

ACTION (CONTRACT)

(THE epidece (-/-) | (Contemporarily) | (Contempora

Fehicle No. NAC IMC Item CONAC 992205 Fuse Box 1072 994011 Relay Box 1073 995053 Wiper Washer Tank 1074 995052 Wiper Washer Tank Motor 1075 990159 Alternator Assy 990160 Alternator Belt 1076 1077 Power Steering Pump 992688 Power Steering Belt 1078 992669 1079 994431 Power Steering Cooler Pipe 992692 1080 Power Steering Hose 1081 990010 ABS Pump Control Unit 1082 990427 Brake Master Pump Assy 1083 Brake Booster Pump Assy 990403 991005 1084 Engine Top Cover 1085 991011 Engine Under Cover 1086 990946 Engine Mounting 1037 990949 Engine Mounting Frt 990950 Engine Mounting LH 1088 990952 Engine Mounting RH 1029 990951 Engine Mounting Rear 1090 1091 992234 Gear Box Mounting 1092 991520 Frt LH Chassis Member 1093 991520 Firt RH Chassis Member 990728 Frt Vertical Cross Member 1094 1095 991863 Frt Lower Cross Member 1096 995070 Frt LH Fender 1097 995072 Frt LH Fender Inner Panel 1.098 995147. Frt LH Fender Lamp 1099 995148 Frt LH Fender Protector 1100 991740 Frt LH Fender Inner Shield 1101 995179 Frt LH Mudflap 995170 Frt LH Wheel Rim 1102 1103 994025 Frt LH Rim Cover 995065 Frt LH Tyre 1104 1105 995071 Frt RH Fender 1106 Frt RH Fender Inner Panel 991739 1107 991744 Frt RH Fender Lamp 991752 Frt RH Fender Protector 1109 991740 Frt RM Fender Inner Shield 991884 Frt RH Mudflap 1110 992087 Frt RH Wheel Rim 1111 1112 994025 Frt RH Rim Cover 1113 995065 Frt R.H Tyre 1114 992093 Fit Windscreen Glass 992117. Frt Windscreen Rubber 1115 992108 Frt Windscreen Moulding 1116 1117 992098 Frt Windscreen Sealant 991019 ERP Bracket 1113 1119 991020 ERP Unit 1120 992140 Frt Wiper Arm 1121 992142 Frt Wiper Blade 1122 995045 Wiper Panel Garnish 991126 Firewall Panel 1123 990753 Dashboard Assy 1124 992282 Glove Box Cover 1125 992281 Clove Box Compartment 1126 1127 994483 Steering Wheel Airbag 1128 994485 Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor 990749 Dashboard Airbag 1129 990750 Dashboard Airbag Sensor 1130 1131 990029 Airbag Control Unit 1132 990864 Fr. Driver Seat 991922 Frt RH Seat Belt Assy 1133 1134 991899 Frt Passenger Scal 1135 995182 Frt LH Scat Belt Assa 1136 990247 Sticker

	Portion				
MAC	INC	Item	Cor	dice	To:
1001	991880	The state of the s	(UT	A	QU
1002	991887	- Company	00		-
1003	991889	Frt Number Plate Garnish	~~	-	-
1004	991300	Prt Bumper	00	V	-
1005	992341		NIFC	V	-
1007	991325	- Drugher	1441	1	-
	991462	- Court (Country)	-	1	
1008	991433	La compet Remoteciment	-	-	-
1009	991318		-	1	
1010	991468	Frt Bumper Sponge		-	
1011	991427	Frt Bumper Protector	-		-
1012	991420	Frt Bumper Pad		-	
1013	991363	Frt Bumper Grille	-	-	
1014	991301	Frt Bumper Moulding		-	
1915	991407	Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler	-	-	-
1016	991438	Frt Bumper Sensor	-		
1017	995100	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		-	-
1018	331322	11 Pert RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	-	-	
1019	995079	Prt LH Bumper Fog Lanus	-	-	
1050	995080	Frt EH Bumper Fog Lamp	-	-	
1031	991793	Frt Grille	DD	-	
1022	991328		100	V	
1023	991799	Frt Grille Chrome Moulding	UK	5	-
1024	991222	Frt Apron Panel		1	
1025	992013				
1026		Frt Support Panel Top Garnish Cover			
1027	992416	Horn			
1028	991277		-		3
1029	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy			
1030	991821	Frt RH Headlamn Assy		-	
103 k	995088	Fr. LH Side Lamp		_	
1932	995039	Frt RH Side Lamp			
1033	990248	Bonnet			
1034	991328	Bonnet Emblem		-	
035	990287	Bonnet Lock			
036	990285	Bonnet Insulator			
1037	990273	Bonnet Hinge			
038	990261	Bonnet Damper			
039	990305	Bonnet Rubber			0
040	990252	Bonnet Cable	1	W	(J)
041	990311	Bonnet Stand	1-1		\geq
042	990119	Air Con Condenser	-+	1	
043	990122	Air Con Fan Assy			-
044	990134	Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure)	U	,	-
	990118	Air Con Suction Hose	7	11	2
	990133	Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure)	_ 0	1	
	990114	Air Con Discharge Hose		-	
	990149	Air Con Liquid Pine			
	995066	Air Con Receiver Drier			
		Air Con Compressor Assy			
	995294	Air Con Belt			
052	995074	Radiator			
053	992738	Radiator Cowling			_
054	092742	Radiator Fan Assy			- 1
0.5	092745	Radiator Fan Clutch			
056	992758	Radiator Hose Top			
		Radiator Hose Bottom			
		Radiator Expansion Tank			
	The second second	Air Dugt			i
051		Air Cleaner Assy		1	
0.0		Air Cleaner Hose			
	990039	Air Cleaner Resonator			-
3653	791713	Frt Exhaust Manifold		-	-
Orei	191713	Ert Exhaust Manifold Cover			
12.5 1 C	01024	Fit Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen)			
Math.	2217141	Front Exhaust Pipe			
		The state of the s			
10 Z		Battery Cover			1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) $_{\text{PRI}}$

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	06 Dec 2018 Edit Reg		27 Dec 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Esti	1	o.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
1	lain	R	eference	CI	im Details	T	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	JIAN YUA	N CHENG RELIG	IOUS GOODS & CE	REMONIAL	PROD, Co.	Reg. No.: 50	919100B	
Main Claimant:	NG YANG	SIANG @ SECK	FA SUE, ID: S020	7564D				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLM979	SLM9798L					3 15:00 - :59 and 16 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 3401501047SG				Policy/Cover Note No.:	2100495295 (TP, Fire & Theft)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GY8303J				Policy No. (Claimant):			
					Excess:			
Repairer:			(HQ) BLK 3006 UB					
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@aig		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-3000 .	[Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha.Syed-
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled by C	CHEN TSUE	(EE] [Final R	pt due 08/01/2019]
Insurer's Solicitor:	G S LIM 8	PARTNERS (HC) - Tel: 65324518 .	Incoming	Assignment			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compose Case Ma
AIG_SG	(28/12/2018)	TP GIA REPOR	Г					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS ⁼				View All S	Search Tasks Co	reate New Task Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	_	ned By	Completed On	Created On Dor
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	nandie	n Assigi	icu by	completed on	Created Oil Doi

Claim Documents

*SLM9798L (3401501047SG) [GY8303J] TP NG YANG SIANG @ SECK FA SUE

Dec 5 2018 3:00PM [JIAN YUAN CHENG RELIGIOUS GOODS & CEREMONIAL PROD] Auto Best Motor Services

Acc	essment Reports		1 per p	age V	~
		ATC Acia Pacific Incurance Dto 1td (SC)	1 per t	Thumbnail	_
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement	-		Prin
1	28/12/18 11:43	From:SC - Reg. No: GY8303J, Claimant: JIAN YUAN CHENG RELIGIOUS GOODS & CEREMONIAL PROD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
2	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
3	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
4	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
6	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
7	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
8	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
9	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
11	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
13	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
14	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/12/18 10:53	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
16	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
18	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	O	Load JPG	V
19	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
20	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
21	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	27/12/18 10:54	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
25	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	▼
26	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
27	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
28	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
29	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
30	28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
		Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
31	28/12/18 17:38	900 (Max 10.00) et 1	0	Load JPG	▼
32	28/12/18 17:38 28/12/18 17:38	Dismantled Parts Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	∀

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	~	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thui	mbnail	-
34	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
35	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	V
36	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
37	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
38	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
39	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
40	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	4
41	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	V
42	28/12/18 17:39	Photo After Spray	1 Loa	d JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Insurer's Solicitor Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18023145/ECD3E2

Date:

02/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100495295 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SLM9798L

Insured Vehicle No:

GY8303J

Date of Loss:

05/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3401501047SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLM9798L

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ B180, 2.0 (A) 19/04/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No:

27091031045247

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2462422J414881 59269 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/12/2018

Date Inspected:

27/12/2018

Inspected At:

Auto Best Motor Services (HQ)

BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1, #01-362

Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

CHEN TSUE YEE Adjuster:

CELINE FONG Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/1/2019

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT NUMBER PLATE	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
2	1		*FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
3	1		*FRT BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*FRT GRILLE	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
7	1		*FRT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		_		
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >